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

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date:

12182 228 STREET

V2X 6M3

V1142998 $549,900

14,833.00

0.00
2
1
1
0

9999
999
RS-1
$3,548.00

0

8

PL NWP4836 LT 1 LD 36 SEC 20 TWP 12 GROUP 1, EXC: N75' & PT SUBDIVIDED BY PL 44214.

001-675-257

14'
10'
7'
10'
9'
8'

14'
14'
10'
13'
10'

8'

932
0
0
0

932

0
932

31

Attention all builders!! An excellent potential project of 3 residential building lots with back lane access. Plus approximately 2000 sq ft of extra land
left at the back. Project will pass 2nd reading Jan 30/2016. House plans are available upon accepted offer. Properties like this don't come for sale very
often. Great project & excellent profit for the right buyer/builder. Older home rented for $850/mo. House of no value. Don't disturb tenants at any
cost. Call LS for more info. Please touchbase.

6

1

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
http://www.nikkicvit.ca

0 2

2015

SRS Panorama Realty

East Central

No

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

No

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Living Room
Kitchen
Dining Room
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Laundry

Main No

V

Electricity, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

Rancher/Bungalow

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Vinyl

Asphalt

Forced Air
None

Front
Open, RV Parking Avail.

None

Registered Owner

Laminate, Wall/Wall/Mixed

Central Location, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
Clothes Washer/Dryer, Refrigerator, Storage Shed, Swimming Pool Equip.

Crawl

12/27/2015 10:01 PM

Maple Ridge

House/Single Family

Active

Original Price: $539,000



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Seller's Interest:
Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date:

27171 112 AVENUE

V2W 1Y7

R2003081 $549,900

100
31,200.00

312.00
3
2
2
0

1986
29
RS3
$3,470.00

1

2012

8 5

PL NWP19453 LT 1 LD 36 SEC 18 TWP 15

001-945-335

14'
9'
12'
11'
9'
9'
6'
4'

16'
13'
14'
13'
12'
12'

9'
7'

1,427
0
0
0

1,427

0
1,427

4
41

Huge shop 31 x 24. Huge lot. Almost 3/4 acre. Rare opportunity to own this nicely laid out rancher. Huge privacy hedging all around. Fenced on 3
sides. Large country kitchen, open plan living room, dining room, bay windows & gas fireplace. Beautiful landscaping with pond. Double garage. Large
mechanic's shop detached away from house. Shop has water, power, gas & 220. Nice country set-up very close to Whonnock Lake.

8

1

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
http://www.nikkicvit.ca

0 3

2015

31 X 24

RE/MAX Little Oak Realty (Msn)

Thornhill MR

No

Concrete Perimeter

No

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Laundry
Walk-In Closet

Main
Main

No
Yes

V

Electricity, Septic, Water

Rancher/Bungalow

Well - Shallow

Frame - Wood
Vinyl

Asphalt

Partly

Forced Air, Natural Gas

Gas - Natural

Balcony(s), Fenced Yard

Add. Parking Avail., DetachedGrge/Carport, RV Parking Avail.

None

Registered Owner

Mixed

In Suite Laundry, Workshop Detached

None

12/27/2015 10:01 PM

Maple Ridge

House/Single Family

Active

Original Price: $574,900



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Seller's Interest:
Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date:

1160 MILLER ROAD

V0N 1G1

V1137301 $549,000

8,230.00
3
2
2
0

2004
11
SR2
$2,309.00

0

PL VAP8401 BLK 10 DL 1628 LD 36 GROUP 1, RPLMP15707.

010-089-055

11'
10'6
22'10
9'3
13'
11'
11'6

8'9
9'11
12'3

8'4
11'
10'

11'3

784
650

81
0

1,515

0
1,515

4
31

Great opportunity as a starter home for a young family. This 3 bedroom, 2 bath home is close to all the conveniences of Snug Cove, land within
walking distance of the ferry, school and shops - perfect for commuters! The main floor's open plan features the kitchen, dining room and a large
living room, part of which could double as an office. Upstairs has three bright bedrooms. Lots of storage space available.

7

3

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
http://www.nikkicvit.ca

0 3

2015

Macdonald Realty Ltd.

Bowen Island

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Below
Above
Above
Above

Kitchen
Dining Room
Living Room
Foyer
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom

Above
Main

No
No

V

Electricity, Septic, Water

2 Storey w/Bsmt.

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Wood

Asphalt

Baseboard
Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s)

Open

None

Registered Owner

Golf Course Nearby, Marina Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW

Crawl

12/27/2015 10:02 PM

Bowen Island

House/Single Family

Active

Original Price: $559,000



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:
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
2015

RE/MAX Performance Realty

n/a

Southwest Maple Ridge

No

Yes

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Below
Below
Above
Above
Above

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Laundry
Storage
Storage
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom

Above
Main

No
No

V

Electricity, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

2 Storey w/Bsmt.

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Mixed

Asphalt

Electric, Forced Air

Electric, Gas - Natural

Patio(s) & Deck(s)

Side
Add. Parking Avail., DetachedGrge/Carport

None

Registered Owner

Wall/Wall/Mixed

Central Location, Golf Course Nearby, Private Yard
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings, Security - RI

Unfinished

12/27/2015 10:02 PM

Maple Ridge

House/Single Family

Active

Original Price: $544,900



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Seller's Interest:
Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date:

12170 FLETCHER STREET

V2X 6K9

V1127377 $540,000

222
11,766.00

53.00
1
1
1
0

9999
999
RS-1
$3,417.00

0

5 2

PL NWP11845 LT 10 LD 36 SEC 20 TWP 12 PART W 1/2, GROUP 1, PORTION SOUTH 1/2 OF.

009-600-001

13'
6'
9'
10'

8'

16'
9'

12'
11'

9'

936
0
0
0

936

0
936

41

DEVELOPERS OPPORTUNITY! OCP DESIGNATED HIGH DENSITY IN PRIME CENTRAL DOWNTOWN MAPLE RIDGE LOCATION. This Quiet street is
walking distance to all amenities and Fletcher Park located at the end of the block. Huge potential for development pro ject. City Hall indicated low
apartment or townhomes so bring your ideas! Property to be sold with neighboring properties 12162 & 12178 Fletcher St totalling 35,000
sqft(.803acres) each lot is 53x222. Each property has dwellings of good value that could be rented out or develop right away either way you win! 3
bedroom rancher w/Bonus detached garage/workshop. Call listing agent for details.

4

1

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
http://www.nikkicvit.ca

0 1

2014

Park Georgia Realty Ltd.(Coq)

East Central

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Master Bedroom

Bedroom

Main No

V

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

Rancher/Bungalow

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Stucco, Wood

Asphalt

Forced Air, Natural Gas
Fenced Yard

Front
Carport & Garage, DetachedGrge/Carport

Registered Owner

Garden, Workshop Detached

Central Location

None

12/27/2015 10:02 PM

Maple Ridge

House/Single Family

Active

Original Price: $599,900



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
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
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date:

11376 272 STREET

V2W 1Y8

R2010887 $529,900

795
90,000.00

110.00
4
1
1
0

9999
999
RS3
$2,990.06

2

20 2

PL NWP22291 LT 1 LD 36 SEC 17 TWP 15

009-102-213

12'
13'
5'
12'
10'
10'
13'
10'

22'
18'
10'
14'
14'
10'
15'
14'

1,800
370

0
0

2,170

0
2,170

41

Private, country setting on two premium acres. Part of the main floor square footage is a mobile home that is attached to the house. (Can be removed)
Lots of options here! Pleasant, very livable smaller home with a mobile addition that needs some handyman work; or build your dream home.
Substantial shop (32x32) with a furnace, ten foot ceilings and a 5 year old roof. Perimeter and cross fenced with a large pasture. Close to schools,
parks and transit. Ten minutes to town and amenities.

8

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
http://www.nikkicvit.ca

0 4

2015

Royal LePage - Brookside Rlty.

Whonnock

No

No

Yes

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Living Room
Kitchen
Foyer
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Office

Main No

V

Electricity, Natural Gas, Septic

2 Storey, Rancher/Bungalow w/Loft

Well - Drilled, Well - Shallow

Frame - Wood
Mixed

Asphalt

Natural Gas, Wood

Gas - Natural, Wood

Fenced Yard

Front
DetachedGrge/Carport, RV Parking Avail.

None

Registered Owner

Mixed

Workshop Detached

Cleared
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW

None

12/27/2015 10:02 PM

Maple Ridge

House with Acreage

Active

Original Price: $555,000



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Seller's Interest:
Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date:

23589 LARCH AVENUE

V0V 0V0

V1120555 $529,900

LARCH AVE ESTATES

2,682.00

0.00
3
4
3
1

2015
0
RST-SV
$1,778.00

1

2

PLAN EPP12481 LOT 21 LD 36 SEC 28 TWP 12
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
Seller's Interest:
Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date:

5 11962 236 STREET

V4R 2G2

R2015523 $479,000

65.2
3,055.00

46.80
3
3
2
1

2006
9
RES
$3,072.76

2

3 2

2 2

PL BCS1441 LT 5 LD 36 SEC 16 TWP 12

026-380-447

13'11
11'3
11'8
11'
12'6
11'8
10'
10'9
5'5

14'7
11'8

12'
15'4

14'
13'

10'6
12'10

5'7

845
1,025

0
0

1,870

0
1,870

4
4
21

This place has it all!! Double garage 3 bedrooms, plus study, 3 bathrooms in beautiful Cottonwood. You'll love hosting parties in the
kitchen/dining/living room areas, which feature upgraded appliances. Newer home, visually appealing hardwood floors, crown moulding, 2 fireplaces,
relax after a long day in the soaker tub off main bedroom. see it before it's gone!

9

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
http://www.nikkicvit.ca

0 3

2015

Royal LePage - Brookside Rlty. Royal LePage - Brookside Rlty.

Cottonwood MR

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No

Freehold Strata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above
Above
Above

Living Room
Kitchen
Dining Room
Family Room
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Study
Laundry

Above
Above
Main

Yes
No
No

V

Electricity, Natural Gas, Water

2 Storey

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Stone, Vinyl

Asphalt

Forced Air, Natural Gas

Gas - Natural

Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s), Fenced Yard

Side
Add. Parking Avail., Garage; Double

None

Registered Owner

Laminate, Mixed, Wall/Wall/Mixed

None

Central Location, Golf Course Nearby, Lane Access, Private Setting, Private Yard, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings, Fireplace Insert, Microwave, Refrigerator, Security - RI, Security System,

Crawl

12/27/2015 10:02 PM

Maple Ridge

House/Single Family

Active

Original Price: $499,000



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Seller's Interest:
Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
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

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date:

12064 228 STREET

V2X 6M3

R2016515 $409,900

132.78
7,976.00

60.00
2
1
1
0

9999
999
RS-1
$3,817.00

1

4 1

PL NWP51371 LT 327 LD 36 SEC 20 TWP 12

004-913-591

14'7
13'4
13'
11'9
11'6
6'10
5'

15'5
11'
18'

10'2
10'2

10'
8'

1,232
0
0
0

1,232

0
1,232

31

Great starter home in a convenient location. 2 bedrooms with Family room of kitchen and large all fenced backyard plus 1500 sqft newer deck with
Hot Tub. Almost 8,000 square feet lot in the heart of Maple Ridge close to everything. Family room has gas fireplace, kitchen and bathroom was
updated on 2013. Attached single garage with 240 power,  RV parking at the side plus detached 20 by 16 workshop with separate electrical panel, this
property is RS-1 designated Ground Multi-Family in the official community plan. Don’t miss on this

7

1

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
http://www.nikkicvit.ca

0 2

2015

Macdonald Realty Ltd.

East Central

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Family Room
Kitchen
Living Room
Bedroom
Bedroom
Foyer
Laundry

Main No

V

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

Inside Unit

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Stucco

Asphalt

Forced Air

Gas - Natural

Fenced Yard

Front
Add. Parking Avail., Garage; Single

None

Registered Owner

None

12/27/2015 10:02 PM

Maple Ridge

House/Single Family

Active

Original Price: $429,900



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Seller's Interest:
Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date:

11620 ADAIR STREET

V2X 6R9

V1118430 $399,900

9,936.00

0.00
3
2
2
0

9999
999
RES
$3,291.00

0

5 1

PL NWP15943 LT 21 LD 36 SEC 17 TWP 12 GROUP 1.

010-144-595

14'
11'
5'
10'
10'
8'
8'
8'

16'
12'
11'
11'
13'
10'

10'8
11'

885
335

0
0

1,220

0
1,220

3
41

"The heart of Haney". The one of a kind old time heritage home is looking for a family to love it back to its original beauty. Three bedrooms plus open
den area. Situated on a huge city lot of almost 10,000 sq. ft. Room for a pool / or your toys. Photos shown are from previous ownership. Call today for
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

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date:

11976 214 STREET

V2X 8M7

R2003988 $328,800

0.00

0.00
3
2
1
1

1980
35
RM1
$2,838.65

0

2015

0

2 1

1/4 BLK 1 MILE

PL NWS1479 LT 1 DL 248 LD 37

000-928-330

18'7
8'
8'1
16'8
6'
6'
10'1
10'7
8'2
8'

7'9
3'

9'1
10'6

3'
3'6

13'7
11'1
11'7

8'

664
547

0
0

1,211

0
1,211

4
21

This small and unique Bareland Strata Complex offers great privacy and feels like one big cul-de-sac. This home features 3 bedrooms and 1 - 4 pcs
bathroom upstairs and living area with & 1 - 2 pcs  bath on the main. Home has been updated throughout with laminate floors,appliances, windows,
doors, paint, roof, gutters, Furnace, hot w/t, Blinds, The backyard offers great privacy with fenced yard and garden. The location of this home is super
central with easy access to all major amenities and major routes. All you have to do is move in! 1 Free Year of Bare Land Strata Fees. 12 x $50.00 =
$600.00.

10

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
http://www.nikkicvit.ca

0 3

2015

9'9X20'1

RE/MAX LifeStyles Rlty(PtMdws)

West Central

No

No

No

Concrete Slab
No

No
Yes

No
No

Freehold Strata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above
Above

Kitchen
Laundry
Dining Room
Family Room
Storage
Other
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Other

Above
Main

No
No

V

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

North

2 Storey

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Stucco, Wood

Asphalt

Completely

Forced Air

None

Fenced Yard, Patio(s)

Front
Carport; Single

None

Registered Owner

Laminate

Bike Room, Garden, In Suite Laundry

Golf Course Dev., Greenbelt, Paved Road, Private Yard, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings, Storage Shed, Windows - Thermo

None

12/27/2015 10:02 PM

Maple Ridge

House/Single Family

Active

Original Price: $349,000



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Seller's Interest:
Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date:

LOT 10 TWIN ISLANDS ISLAND
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